Trusted Purofort®
protection, fits like
a sneaker
Dunlop Purofort TerraPRO full safety (Dunlop Green/Black) (LJ2KL01)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: O
ct
ob
er
 0
2,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
LJ2KL01.35 35 03 02 8713197056522 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.36 36 04 03 8713197056539 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.37 37 05 04 8713197056546 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.38 38 06 05 8713197056553 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.39 39 07 06 8713197056560 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.40 40 07½ 06½ 8713197056577 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.41 41 08 09 8713197056584 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.42 42 09 08 8713197056591 6 800 380 337 90
LJ2KL01.43 43 10 09 8713197056607 6 790 445 359 60
LJ2KL01.44 44 11 10 8713197056614 6 790 445 359 60
LJ2KL01.45 45 11½ 10½ 8713197056621 6 790 445 359 60
LJ2KL01.46 46 12 11 8713197056638 6 790 445 359 60
LJ2KL01.47 47 13 12 8713197056645 6 790 445 359 60
LJ2KL01.48 48 14 13 8713197056652 6 790 445 359 60
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC